HLMP-ADxx/AGxx/ALxx/BDxx/BGxx/BLxx
5mm mini Oval Precision Optical Performance
AlInGaP Lamps
Data Sheet
Features
•	 Well	defined	spatial	radiation	pattern
•	 Viewing	angles:
Major	axis	70°

HLMP-BL11-NR0xx Red	626 680 1900 Yes Perpendicular D
4
Part Numbering System
HLMP	-	X	X	X 	X 	-	X 	X 	X 	 XX
Mechanical Options
00:	Bulk	Packaging
DD:	Ammo	Pack
YY:	Flexi-Bin;	Bulk	Packaging
ZZ:	Flexi-Bin;	Ammo	Pack
Color Bin
0:	No	Color	Bin	Limitation
B:	Color	bin	2	and	3	only
K:	Color	bins	2	and	4	only
R:	Color	Bins	1,	2,	4,	and	6	with	VF	max	of	2.6	V
S:	Color	bins	2	and	4	with	VF	max	of	2.6	V
T:	Red	Color	with	VF	max	of	2.6	V
Maximum Intensity Bin
0:	No	Iv	Bin	Limitation
Minimum Intensity Bin
Tint Option
1	or	6:	Matching	Color	Tints
Standoff Option
0:	Without
1:	With
Color
D:	630	nm	Red
G:	626	nm	Red
L:	590	or	592	nm	Amber
Package
A:	5	mm	Mini	Oval,	Parallel
B:	5	mm	Mini	Oval,	Perpendicular
Note:	Please	refer	to	AB	5337	for	complete	information	on	part	numbering	system.
5
Package Dimensions
5.00 ± 0.20
(0.197 ± 0.008)
31.60
(1.244) MIN.
0.70 (0.028)
MAX.
1.00
(0.039)
MIN.
8.71 ± 0.20
(0.343 ± 0.008)
2.54 ± 0.38
(0.100 ± 0.015)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
SQ. TYP.
 CATHODE
LEAD
5.00 ± 0.20
(0.197 ± 0.008)
31.60
(1.244) MIN.
0.70 (0.028)
MAX.
1.00
(0.039)
MIN.
8.71 ± 0.20
(0.343 ± 0.008)
2.54 ± 0.38
(0.100 ± 0.015)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
SQ. TYP.
 CATHODE
LEAD
1.50 ±0.15
(0.059 ± 0.006)
5.00 ± 0.20